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ARARTCI T Fid LAY

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

MICRO MAX TEANIKOZ T
01/11/2020-15:36 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 62 ZAXOZL AGANAZIOX PRAGA/ROTAX MICRO ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 12 09:42.143 47.960-9
2 27 BOYPOZANTQONHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MICRO STARTLINE SPEEDFORCE 12 09:50.374 +8.231 48.406-9
3 16 TKOYAETZOZEAEYOEPIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 09:50.606 +8.463 48.646-9
4 45 XPYZOYAAKHZ HAIAZ DR/ROTAX MICRO  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 12 09:58.382 +16.239 49.101-4
5 99 AAEZOMOYAOZ NMANATIQTHZ KOSMIC/ROTAX M...  Z0KKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 12 09:58.672 +16.529 49.030-4
6 72 NATZIHZ OAYZIZIEAL FA/ROTAX MICRO COSMOSKARTRA...  COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 10:00.249 +18.106 49.288-5
7 21 [IAYNIAHI ANAITAZIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 10:02.844 +20.701 49.514-5
TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 47.960 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 62
&

T I CE



agae
T
Wine | nomx|@

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

MICRO MAX TEAIKOZ B
01111/2020-13:57 MPOZQOPINH KATATA=H
No  AFQONIZOMENOZ
1 62 ZAXOZL AGANAZIOX PRAGA/ROTAX MICRO ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
2 99 AAEZOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ KOSMIC/ROTAX M... IOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING
3 16 TKOYAETZOZEAEYOEPIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
4 72 NATIHZOAYZIZEAX FA/ROTAXMICRO  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
5 45 XPYZOYAAKHZ HAIAZ DR/ROTAX MICRO  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
6 27 BOYPOZ ANTONHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MICRO STARTLINE SPEEDFORCE
7 21 T[IAYNAHZ ANALITAZIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA..  COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

TAXYTEPOZ 'YPOZ 48.158 AMO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 62

Mpdodetn own 5" 610 ouvoAko xpdvo tou No 21
Mpdobetn mown 15" aTo auvoAwkd xpdvo tou No 27

T I CE

OMAE

FNEIPERLT REIIRRINNRIET
ARARTCI T Fid LAY

F'YPOI XPONOZ

12 09:48.540
12 09:57.625
12 09:57.838
12 10:03.795
12 10:04.107
12 10:05.022

6 05:51.320

Zel 1

Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog

+9.085
+9.298
+15.255
+15.567
+16.482

6 Laps

48.158-12

49.168-4

48.516-7

49.527-6

49.595-10

48.383-7

50.062-4
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

MICRO MAX TEAIKOZ A
01/11/2020-12:15 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 62 ZAXOZL AGANAZIOX PRAGA/ROTAX MICRO ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 12 09:39.888 47.638-9
2 16 TKOYAETZOZ EAEYOEPIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 09:45.187 +5.299 48.158-5
3 27 BOYPOZ ANTONHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MICRO STARTLINE SPEEDFORCE 12 09:45.342 +5.454  48.244-4
4 99 AAEZOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ KOSMIC/ROTAX M... ZOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 12 09:57.377 +17.489 49.212-3
5 21 [IAYAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX M...  COSMOSKARTRA.. ~ COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 10:00.415 +20.527 49.078-9
6 72 NATZIHZ OAYZIZIEAL FA/ROTAX MICRO COSMOSKARTRA...  COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 12 10:06.653 +26.765 49.335-7
7 45 XPYZOYAAKHZIHAIAZ DR/ROTAX MICRO STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 12 10:09.220 +29.332 48.587-12
TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZX 47.638 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 62
Mpdobdetn own 10" 6o ouvoAwkd xpdvo tou No 45
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvoliké xpévo tou No 72
&
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AR R LA FAAT

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

MICRO MAX XPONOMETPHMENA
01/11/2020-10:55 KATATA=H Zeh 1
ATQNIZOMENOZ FYPOI TAXYTEPOZ km/h
ZAXOZ AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX M... ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 4 48.068 -3 82.383
FKOYAETZOZ EAEYOEPIOX ENERGY/ROTAX ... COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 4 49188 -2 80.507
AAEZOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ KOSMIC/ROTAX ... ZOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 4 49.198 -2 80.491
BOYPOZ ANTONHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX M... STARTLINE SPEEDFORCE 3 49450 -1 80.081
NATZIHZ OAYZZIEAL FA/ROTAX MICRO... COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 4 50.199 -3 78.886
NMAYAIAHE ANAETAZIOZ ENERGY/ROTAX ... COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 6 50253 -3 78.801
XPYZOYAAKHZ HAIAZ DR/ROTAX MICRO... STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 5 50.566 -3 78.313
@
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No

62
27
16
99
21
45
72

agds r,,r
e

01/11/2020-09:41
ATQNIZOMENOZ

ZAXOZ AGANAZIOZ

BOYPOZ ANTONHZ
FKOYAETZOZ EAEYEEPIOZ
AAEZOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
MAYNIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
XPYZOYAAKHZ HAIAZ
NATZHZ OAYZZEAZ

nom |

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

PRAGA/ROTAX M...
EXPRIT/ROTAX M...
ENERGY/ROTAX ...
KOSMIC/ROTAX ...
ENERGY/ROTAX ...
DR/ROTAX MICRO...

FA/ROTAX MICRO...

MICRO MAX EAEYGEPA
KATATA=H

ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
STARTLINE SPEEDFORCE
COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
ZOIKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING
COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

T I CI<

OMA

SR PARA] RETIRRTINEIRT
AR R LA FAAT

rYPOI

10
10
11
11
10
10
11

Zeh. 1
TAXYTEPOZ
49.234 -8
49.770 -8
50.105 -11
50.184 -8
50.917 -10
51.132 -6
51.622 -9

km/h

80.432
79.566
79.034
78.910
77.774
77.447

76.711
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
MINIMAX TEAIKOZ T

01/11/2020-15:55 MPOZQOPINH KATATA=H Zeh. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 176 [AMAOGIAINMOY ®AIAQNAL EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:13.967 45.756-8
2 118 ALBAGGUY PAROLIN/ROTAX MINI KARTWORKS 12 09:17.747 +3.780 46.016-3
3 154 MMEZAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ DR/ROTAX MINI STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 12 09:23.649 +9.682  46.502-9
4 110 YOYBATZOrAQY NIKOAAOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:23.785 +9.818 46.481-9
EKTOZ KATATAZHZ
1 125 PINTOYAM KARTWORKS 3 02:22.006 FEW LAPS 45.821-3

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 45.756 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 176
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ARARTCI T Fid LAY

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
MINIMAX TEAIKOZ B

01/11/2020-14:09 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 176 [AMAOGIAINMOY ®AIAQNAL EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:11.519 45.693-4
2 125 PINTOYAM PAROLIN/ROTAX MINI KARTWORKS 12 09:17.822 +6.303 45.848-9
3 118 ALBAGGUY PAROLIN/ROTAX MINI KARTWORKS 12 09:18.409 +6.890 45.924-9
4 110 YOQYBATZOrAOY NIKOAAOZX EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:21.423 +9.904 46.284-6
5 154 MMNEZAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ DR/ROTAX MINI STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 12 09:31.238 +19.719 46.243-6

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 45.693 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 176

MpdaBetn mowvr) 10" oo cuvolkd ¥pdvo Tou No 154
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ARARTCI T Fid LAY

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
MINIMAX TEAIKOZ A

01/11/2020-12:31 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 176 [AMAOGIAINMOY ®AIAQNAL EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:11.118 45.550-8
2 125 PINTOYAM PAROLIN/ROTAX MINI KARTWORKS 12 09:11.397 +0.279 45.535-4
3 118 ALBAGGUY PAROLIN/ROTAX MINI KARTWORKS 12 09:16.162 +5.044 45.611-3
4 110 YOQYBATZOrAOY NIKOAAOZX EXPRIT/ROTAX MINI  ZOKA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:16.498 +5.380 45.558-3
5 154 MMNEZAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ DR/ROTAX MINI STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 12 09:39.684 +28.566 46.804-7
6 131 NENOFAQY ZAXAPIAL ENERGY/ROTAX MINI COSMOSKARTRA..  COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 7 05:46.916 5laps 46.449-3

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 45.535 AMO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 125

Mpdobetn mown 3" ato auvoAwd xpdvo tou No 154
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
MINI MAX XPONOMETPHMENA

01/11/2020-11:10 KATATA=H Zeh 1
ATQNIZOMENOZ FYPOI TAXYTEPOZ km/h
MAMAGIAINNOY GAIAQNAZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MIL... TOKA SPEEDFORCE 5 45575 -3 86.890
PINTO YAM PAROLIN/ROTAX... KARTWORKS 8 45703 -3 86.646
ZOYBATZOIAQY NIKOAAOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MI... ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 7 45.757 -3 86.544
ALBAG GUY PAROLIN/ROTAX... KARTWORKS 7 45.840 -2 86.387
NENOIAQY ZAXAPIAZ ENERGY/ROTAX ... COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 9 46.475 -3 85.207
MMNEZAZ XPIZTOOOPOZ DR/ROTAX MINI ... STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 8 46.876 -5 84.478

@
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APARICTAT FAALIAT

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
MINI MAX EAEY©OEPA

01/11/2020-09:54 KATATA=H Zeh 1
No ATQNIZOMENOZ FYPOI TAXYTEPOZ km/h
176  MAMAGIAINNOY GAIAQNAL EXPRIT/ROTAX ML... ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 11 46.387 -9 85.369
110 IOYBATZOrAOQY NIKOAAOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MI... ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 9 46.501 -8 85.159
125 PINTOYAM PAROLIN/ROTAX... KARTWORKS 11 46.546 -6 85.077
118 ALBAG GUY PAROLIN/ROTAX... KARTWORKS 11 47.121 -10 84.039
154  MNEZAZ XPIZTO®OPOZ DR/ROTAX MINI ... STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 11 47.908 -8 82.658
131 NENOTFAOY ZAXAPIAZ ENERGY/ROTAX ... COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 9  48.099 -7 82.330
@
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

JUNIOR MAX TEAIKOZ T
01/11/2020-16:19 MPOZOPINH KATATA=H Zel 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 210 KAGANTAPHZ FQProx EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 15 10:51.395 42.712-9
2 244 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-TABPIHA KOSMIC/ROTAX JU... IOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:57.635 +6.240 42.620-6
3 228 OEOAQPAKOMOYAOZIQProx FA/ROTAX JUNIOR TOKA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 11:12.336 +20.941 42.919-9
4 263 MUALEM DANIEL DR/ROTAX JUNIOR GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:15.804 +24.409 43.386-9
5 229 AIOYAAKHZ MANQAHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:17.759 +26.364 43.781-11
6 223 KPIKHZ TPHFOPHZ REDSPEED/ROTAX J... OIAMMA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 11:21.468 +30.073 42.879-7
7 226 ANAITAIOMOYAOZ KQN/NOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:24.451 +33.056 43.033-7
8 296 KYPITZHE MQProz EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:24.802 +33.407 43.517-9
9 275 HARELROY DR/ROTAX JUNIOR STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:25.838 +34.443 44.667-7
10 258 MNEZAZ NMANATIQTHZ DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 14 11:05.075 llap 45.511-9
11 280 SCHULTZYARIN DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 13 10:59.678 2laps 44.113-3
12 282 AHMOZ IQANNHE MARANELLO/ROTA... STARTLINE FORTUNEMOTORSPORT 10 07:43.972 5Llaps 43.320-9
TAXYTEPOZ 'YPOZ 42.620 ANO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 244
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvolikd xpévo Tou No 223
Mpdobetn mown 10" oo auvoAwd ypdvo Tou No 226
MpdaBetn mown 10" o auvolwkd xpdvo tou No 228
MpdaBetn mowr 3" aTo auvolkd ypdvo Tou No 229
Mpdobetn mown 8" ato auvoliké xpévo tou No 280
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvoliké xpévo tou No 282
MpdaBetn mown 5" ato ouvolikd ypdvo Tou No 296
&
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

JUNIOR MAX TEAIKOZ B
01/11/2020-14:30 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 210 KAGANTAPHZ FQProx EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 15 10:48.925 42.654-7
2 228 OEOAQPAKOMOYAOZTIQProz FA/ROTAX JUNIOR  ZOKA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 10:51.048 +2.123 42.846-5
3 244 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-TABPIHA KOSMIC/ROTAX JU... ZOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:55.748 +6.823 42.856-9
4 223 KPIKHZ FPHFOPHZ REDSPEED/ROTAX J...  OIAMMA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 10:55.950 +7.025 42.912-7
5 280 SCHULTZYARIN DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:12.633 +23.708 44.210-5
6 226 ANAZITAZOMOYAOZ KQN/NOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EAMAMA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:12.759 +23.834 43.147-6
7 229 AIOYAAKHZ MANQAHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EANADA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:13.167 +24.242 43.815-5
8 275 HARELROY DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:27.143 +38.218 44.540-4
9 296 KYPITZHZ MQProx EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EANAMA SPEEDFORCE 14 10:57.665 1lap 43.750-9
10 282 AHMOZ IQANNHZ MARANELLO/ROTA... STARTLINE FORTUNE MOTORSPORT 14 11:02.923 llap 43.568-7
11 258 MNEZAZ NANATIQTHZ DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 14 11:03.325 1llap 45.653-9
12 263 MUALEM DANIEL DR/ROTAX JUNIOR GALATSIS RACING TEAM 11 08:15.320 4laps 43.275-4

TAXYTEPOZ 'YPOZ 42.654 ATMO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 210

Mpdobetn mown 5" ato auvoliké xpévo tou No 282
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

JUNIOR MAX TEAIKOZ A
01/11/2020-13:04 MPOZQOPINH KATATAZH Zeh. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 244 MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-TABPIHA KOSMIC/ROTAX JU... ZOKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:51.144 42.567-7
2 210 KAOANTAPHZTIQProz EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE 15 10:51.227 +0.083 42.452-7
3 226 ANAITAZOMOYAOZ KQN/NOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EMARA SPEEDFORCE 15 10:54.625 +3.481 42.907-8
4 228 OEQAQPAKOMOYAOQOZTIQPIOZ FA/ROTAX JUNIOR TOKKA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 10:55.874 +4.730 42.804-6
5 223 KPIKHZ FTPHFOPHZ REDSPEED/ROTAX J... OIAMMA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 11:00.851 +9.707 42.682-8
6 263 MUALEM DANIEL DR/ROTAX JUNIOR GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:01.576 +10.432 43.165-5
7 296 KYPITZHZ MQProx EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EANADA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:01.838 +10.694 43.442-14
8 282 AHMOZ IQANNHZ MARANELLO/ROTA... STARTLINE FORTUNEMOTORSPORT 15 11:04.277 +13.133 43.467-7
9 280 SCHULTZYARIN DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:13.884 +22.740 43.862-4
10 229 AIQYAAKHZ MANQAHZ EXPRIT/ROTAX JUNIOR EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 15 11:18.003 +26.859 43.937-3
11 275 HARELROY DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:23.776 +32.632 44.330-8
12 258 MMEZAZ MANATIQTHZ DR/ROTAX JUNIOR  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 10 08:03.536 5laps 45.446-7

TAXYTEPOZ 'YPOZ 42.452 ATO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 210

Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo auvoliké xpévo tou No 228
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvoliké xpévo tou No 229
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210
228
223
244
226
263
282
296
229
275
258
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01/11/2020-11:26
ATQNIZOMENOZ

KAGANTAPHZ MQPIOZ
©EOAQPAKOMOYAOZ TIQPrOz
KPIKHZ 'PHFOPHZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-ABPIHA
ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ KQN/NOZ
MUALEM DANIEL

AHMOZ IQANNHZ

KYPITZHZ TQPIrOZ
NOYAAKHZ MANQAHZ

HAREL ROY

MMEZAZ MANATIQTHZ

RoTAX | @

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
JUNIOR MAX XPONOMETPHMENA

EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

FA/ROTAX JUNIO...

REDSPEED/ROTAX...

KOSMIC/ROTAX ...

EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

MARANELLO/RO...
EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...
DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

T I CI<

KATATAZH

ZOIKA
ZOIKA

OIAMINA
ZOIKA

EANAAA

STARTLINE
EANADA

EANAAA
STARTLINE

STARTLINE

SPEEDFORCE
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING

SPEEDFORCE
GALATSIS RACING TEAM

FORTUNE MOTORSPORT
SPEEDFORCE

SPEEDFORCE
GALATSIS RACING TEAM

GALATSIS RACING TEAM

OMAE

SR PARA] RETIRRTINEIRT
AR AT bl FAAT

rYPOI

© © o ©

10

12

11

10

10

Zeh 1
TAXYTEPOZ
42489 -6
42652 -4
42741 -9
43030 -8
43.049 -4
43.138 -4
43360 -7
43.494 -6
43599 -6
44838 -8
45761 -9

km/h

93.201
92.844
92.651
92.029
91.988
91.798
91.328
91.047
90.828
88.318

86.537
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No

210
244
223
228
226
282
296
263
280
229
275
258
245
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01/11/2020-10:08
ATQNIZOMENOZ

KAGANTAPHZ MQPIOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ-ABPIHA
KPIKHZ 'PHFOPHZ
©EOAQPAKOMOYAOZ INQProz
ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ KQN/NOZ
AHMOZ IQANNHZ

KYPITZHZ TQPFOZ

MUALEM DANIEL

SCHULTZ YARIN

NOYAAKHZ MANQAHZ

HAREL ROY

MNEZAZ MANATIQTHZ

OBENT YARDEN

nom |

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

KOSMIC/ROTAX J...

REDSPEED/ROTAX...

FA/ROTAX JUNIO...
EXPRIT/ROTAX J...
MARANELLO/RO...

EXPRIT/ROTAXJ...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

EXPRIT/ROTAX J...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

DR/ROTAX JUNIO...

OTK/ROTAX JUNIL...

T I CI<

KATATA=H

ZOIKA SPEEDFORCE
ZOIKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING
OIAMINA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
ZOIKA COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
EANAAA SPEEDFORCE
STARTLINE FORTUNE MOTORSPORT
EANADA SPEEDFORCE

GALATSIS RACING TEAM
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
EANAAA SPEEDFORCE
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
STARTLINE KARTWORKS

a

OMAE

PR PRFAT RETERRTNETRT

AR AT bl FAAT

rYPOI

11
11
11
10
10
12
11
10
10

10

Zeh 1
TAXYTEPOZ
43147 -9
43.439 -10
43,633 -10
43702 -8
43771 -8
44145 -8
44288 -6
44462 -9
44758 -8
44807 -7
45975 -9
46974 -6
50.538 -1

km/h

91.779
91.162
90.757
90.614
90.471
89.704
89.415
89.065
88.476
88.379
86.134
84.302

78.357
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

SENIOR MAX TEAIKOZ T
MPOZOPINH KATATA=H

01/11/2020-17:39

No  ATQNIZOMENOXZ
1 315 NTEKAZ XPHEITOZ PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX AZMA
2 322 TANANOMOYAOZEYZTPATIOZ RED SPEED/ROTAX... STARTLINE
3 312 AEBETZOrAOY ANAPEAZ PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX EAAAA
4 317 ZMOPAPOE TONY KART/ROTA...  ZOKA
5 325 T[IETPIZHZ ZTYAIANOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAAA
6 366 PINTOBEN OTK/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE
7 395 FRENKEL BEN TONY KART/ROTA...
8 352 XAAAAIOZ ITEAIOX PRAGA/ROTAX MAX  EAETA
9 336 IDOCHEN DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE
10 354 NABEORI DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE
11 358 BAPANAKHZ NIKOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAMA
12 327 [IOAYXPONIAOY BAZIAIKH ENERGY/ROTAX MAX  COSMOSKART RA...
13 308 ZMOPATIOAB TONY KART/ROTA...  ZOKA
1 334 NTAOGOZIQANNHZ @EOAOIOZ AM
2 319 NTOYANOFAQY KON/NOZ COSMOSKART RA...

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 42.571 ANO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 334

MpdaBetn mowvr 10" o auvolwkd Ypdvo tou No 325
MpdaBetn mowr 5" 0o ouvolkd xpdvo Tou No 334
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvolikd xpévo tou No 336

GALAXY MOTORSPORT
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
GALAXY MOTORSPORT

GSR TEAM

SPEEDFORCE

KARTWORKS
PRTMOTORSPORT

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
GALATSIS RACING TEAM
GALATSIS RACING TEAM
SPEEDFORCE

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
GSR TEAM

EKTOZKATATAZHZ

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

T I CE

OMA

FNEIPERLT REIIRRINNRIET

ARARTCI T Fid LAY

F'YPOI XPONOZ

Zel 1

Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog

15 10:52.473 43.013-8
15 10:55.540 +3.067 42.727-5
15 10:57.495 +5.022 42.948-10
15 10:58.798 +6.325 43.087-5
15 11:00.037 +7.564 42.657-5
15 11:00.987 +8.514 43.403-10
15 11:01.522 +9.049 43.261-5
15 11:01.953 +9.480 43.327-12
15 11:07.998 +15.525 43.552-10
15 11:10.309 +17.836 43.859-6
15 11:10.419 +17.946 43.640-13
15 11:23.098 +30.625 44.647-5
8 05:55.540 7 Laps 43.229-3
15 11:05.281 DISQUALIFIED 42.571-8
4 03:22.647 FEW LAPS  45.440-2
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ARARTCI T Fid LAY

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
SENIOR MAX TEAIKOZ B

01/11/2020-15:17 MPOZQOPINH KATATAZH Zeh. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 325 [ETPIZHZ ITYAIANOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EANADA SPEEDFORCE 15 10:54.335 42.856-7
2 334 NTA®OZ IQANNHZ ©EOAOIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX MAX AN PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:57.263 +2.928 42.640-12
3 315 NTEKAZL XPHITOZ PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX AIMA GALAXY MOTORSPORT 15 10:57.618 +3.283 43.132-4
4 308 ZMOPATIOAB TONY KART/ROTA... IOKA GSR TEAM 15 11:00.960 +6.625 43.065-11
5 317 ZMOPAPOE TONY KART/ROTA... IOKA GSR TEAM 15 11:01.294 +6.959 43.254-11
6 366 PINTOBEN OTK/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE KARTWORKS 15 11:01.916 +7.581 43.226-12
7 336 |DOCHEN DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:03.434 +9.099 43.457-12
8 352 XAAAAIOZ ZTEAIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX MAX  EAETA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 11:03.666 +9.331 43.415-6
9 312 AEBETZOIAQY ANAPEAX PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX EANAAA GALAXY MOTORSPORT 15 11:06.104 +11.769 43.148-4
10 395 FRENKEL BEN TONY KART/ROTA... PRTMOTORSPORT 15 11:06.125 +11.790 43.241-11
11 327 [IOAYXPONIAQY BAZIAIKH ENERGY/ROTAX MAX  COSMOSKARTRA... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 15 11:20.034 +25.699 44.390-5
12 354 NABEORI DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 14 10:58.558 llap 43.891-9
13 369 KYPITZIHZI NIKOAAZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 12 09:48.269 3laps 43.807-9
14 358 BAPANAKHZ NIKOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAAA SPEEDFORCE 8 06:02.331 7 Laps 43.305-6
15 319 NTOYANOIAQY KON/NOX ENERGY/ROTAX MAX COSMOSKARTRA... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 8 06:23.201 7 Laps 44.761-5
EKTOZ KATATAZHZ
1 322 TAAANOMOYAOZEYZITPATIOZ STARTLINE COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 4 02:57.077 FEW LAPS 43.031-4

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 42.640 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 334

Mpdobetn mown 10" aTo cuvolikd xpovo Tou No 312
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvolikd xpévo tou No 325
Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvoliké xpévo tou No 358
MpdaBetn mowvr 5" oo ouvolikd ypdvo Tou No 369
MpdaBetn mowvr 5" oo ouvolkd ¥pdvo Tou No 395

T I CE
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

SENIOR MAX TEAIKOZ A
MPOZOPINH KATATA=H

01/11/2020-13:27
No AFQONIZOMENOZ

1 325 [ETPIZHZ ITYAIANOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAAA
2 312 AEBETZOrAQOY ANAPEAZ PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX EMAAA
3 315 NTEKAZ XPHITOZ PAROLIN/ROTAX MAX AIMA
4 322 TAAANOMOYAOZEYZTPATIOZ RED SPEED/ROTAX... STARTLINE
5 334 NTAOGOZIQANNHZ @EOAOIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX MAX  AMA
6 395 FRENKEL BEN TONY KART/ROTA...
7 366 PINTOBEN OTK/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE
8 336 |DOCHEN DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE
9 358 BAPANAKHZ NIKOZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAMA
10 308 ZMOPATIOAB TONY KART/ROTA...  ZOKA
11 317 ZMOPAPOE TONY KART/ROTA...  ZOKKA
12 369 KYPITZHZ NIKOAAZ EXPRIT/ROTAX MAX  EAMAAA
13 354 NABEORI DR/ROTAX MAX STARTLINE

352 XAAAAIOZ ZTEAIOZ EAETA

327 MOAYXPONIAQY BAZIAIKH COSMOSKART RA...

319 NTOYANOIAQY KON/NOZ COSMOSKART RA...

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 42.555 AMO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 334

MpdaBetn mown 5" oo ouvolikd ypdvo Tou No 308
MpdaBetn mown 5" ato auvowkd xpdvo Tou No 319

Mpdobetn mown 5" aTo ouvolikd xpévo Tou No 322
Mpdobetn mown 10" oo auvoAwd xpdvo Tou No 334
MpdaBetn mowvr 5" 0o ouvolkd ¥pévo Tou No 352

SPEEDFORCE

GALAXY MOTORSPORT
GALAXY MOTORSPORT
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
PRT MOTORSPORT
KARTWORKS

GALATSIS RACING TEAM
SPEEDFORCE

GSR TEAM

GSR TEAM

SPEEDFORCE

GALATSIS RACING TEAM

EKTOZKATATAZHZ

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

T I CE

OMA

FNEIPERLT REIIRRINNRIET

ARARTCI T Fid LAY

F'YPOI XPONOZ

Zel 1

Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog

15 10:44.683 42.614-8
15 10:50.250 +5.567 42.620-10
15 10:50.682 +5.999 42.839-10
15 10:53.751 +9.068 42.888-7
15 10:55.164 +10.481 42.555-7
15 10:58.243 +13.560 43.277-14
15 10:58.710 +14.027 43.196-4
15 11:02.401 +17.718 43.435-10
15 11:02.636 +17.953 43.127-7
15 11:04.105 +19.422 43.124-7
15 11:04.469 +19.786 42.999-5
14 10:55.713 llap 43.874-8
14 11:09.066 1llap 43.872-8
1 01:01.809 FEW LAPS  56.809-1
1 01:09.110 FEW LAPS 1:09.110-1
1 02:06.675 FEW LAPS  2:01.675-1
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No

325
334
312
322
315
358
308
366
395
336
352
354
319
369
327
317

agds ri_
e

01/11/2020-11:42
ATQNIZOMENOZ

NETPIZHZ ZTYANIANOZ
NTA®OZ ICANNHZ OEOAOr Oz
AEBETZOrAQY ANAPEAZ
TAAANOMOYAOZ EYZTPATIOZ
NTEKAZ XPHZTOZ
BAPANAKHZ NIKOZ
ZMOPAOAB

PINTO BEN

FRENKEL BEN

IDO CHEN

XAAAAIOZ ZTEAIOZ

NABE ORI

NTOYANOI'AQY KQN/NOZ
KYPITZHZ NIKOAAZ
MOAYXPONIAOY BAZIAIKH
ZMOPA POE

nom |

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020
SENIOR MAX XPONOMETPHMENA

EXPRIT/ROTAX M...

PRAGA/ROTAX ...

PAROLIN/ROTAX...
RED SPEED/ROT...
PAROLIN/ROTAX...
EXPRIT/ROTAX M...
TONY KART/ROT...
OTK/ROTAX MAX ...
TONY KART/ROT...

DR/ROTAX MAX ...

PRAGA/ROTAX ...

DR/ROTAX MAX ...
ENERGY/ROTAX...
EXPRIT/ROTAX M...
ENERGY/ROTAX...

TONY KART/ROT...

KATATAZH

EANAAA
ANA

EANADA
STARTLINE

AIMA
EANAAA

ZOIKA
STARTLINE

STARTLINE

EAETA
STARTLINE

COSMOSKART RAC...

EANAAA

COSMOSKART RAC...

ZOIKA

T I CI<

SPEEDFORCE
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING

GALAXY MOTORSPORT
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
GALAXY MOTORSPORT
SPEEDFORCE

GSR TEAM

KARTWORKS
PRTMOTORSPORT

GALATSIS RACING TEAM

PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
GALATSIS RACING TEAM

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
SPEEDFORCE

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
GSR TEAM

OMAE

PR PRFAT RETERRTNETRT

AR AT bl FAAT

rYPOI

o o A~ 00N O

12
11

10
11

w w o N

Zeh 1
TAXYTEPOZ
42068 -4
42384 -6
42.446 -3
42471 -2
42708 -4
42.926 -6
42947 -4
42962 -3
43.093 -3
43159 -4
43500 -6
43664 -3
43818 -5
43913 -6
44342 -2
45166 -1

km/h

94.133
93.431
93.295
93.240
92.723
92.252
92.207
92.174
91.894
91.754
91.034
90.693
90.374
90.178
89.306

87.677
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No

325
334
322
308
312
315
366
358
336
352
395
319
369
354
327

agds ri_
e

01/11/2020-10:22
ATQNIZOMENOZ

NETPIZHZ ZTYANIANOZ
NTA®OZ ICANNHZ OEOAOr Oz
FAAANOMOYAOZ EYZTPATIOZ
ZMOPATOAB

AEBETZOTAQY ANAPEAZ
NTEKAZ XPHZTOZ

PINTO BEN

BAPANAKHZ NIKOZ

IDO CHEN

XAAAAIOZ ZTEAIOZ

FRENKEL BEN
NTOYANOIAQY KQN/NOZ
KYPITZHZ NIKOAAZ

NABE ORI

MOAYXPONIAOY BAZIAIKH

nom |

20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

EXPRIT/ROTAX M...

PRAGA/ROTAX ...

RED SPEED/ROT...
TONY KART/ROT...
PAROLIN/ROTAX...
PAROLIN/ROTAX...
OTK/ROTAX MAX ...
EXPRIT/ROTAX M...

DR/ROTAX MAX ...

PRAGA/ROTAX ...

TONY KART/ROT...

ENERGY/ROTAX...

EXPRIT/ROTAX M...

DR/ROTAX MAX ...

ENERGY/ROTAX...

KATATA=H
EANAAA SPEEDFORCE
ANA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING
STARTLINE COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
ZOIKA GSR TEAM
EANAAA GALAXY MOTORSPORT
AIMA GALAXY MOTORSPORT
STARTLINE KARTWORKS
EANADA SPEEDFORCE
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
EAETA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING

PRTMOTORSPORT

COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY
EANAAA SPEEDFORCE
STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM
COSMOSKART RAC... COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY

T I CI<

OMAE

PR PRFAT RETERRTNETRT

AR AT bl FAAT

rYPOI

12
11
10
11

12
11
11
11

a » 00 O W

Zeh. 1
TAXYTEPOZ
42,930 -4
42972 -11
43.185 -3
43.457 -2
43.480 -3
43499 -5
43629 -11
43710 -11
43819 -8
44029 -7
44254 -2
44.876 -8
44.968 -3
45326 -3
45530 -3

km/h

92.243
92.153
91.699
€l A2
91.076
91.037
90.765
90.597
90.372
89.941
89.483
88.243
88.063
87.367

86.976
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

DD2 MAX TEAIKOZ T
01/11/2020-17:46 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 421 BAZIAEPHZ AHMHTPIOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 15 10:29.876 41.583-3
2 429 TKAMMAIAAON TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 15 10:36.339 +6.463 41.899-7
3 419 TIANNIZHZ AXIAAEYZ KOSMIC/ROTAX DD2  £0IKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:38.666 +8.790 41.972-6
4 405 TZAMAPIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  AZZOAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:40.933 +11.057 42.112-3
5 446 XEPAIAAKHZ MAPIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX DD2 AN GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 10:55.698 +25.822 43.133-5
6 454 T|ANNETAKHZ MIXAHA KOSMIC/ROTAX DD2  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 11:08.076 +38.200 43.238-3
7 427 XATZOTAOY AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  EAMAMA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 14 10:20.847 llap 41.937-6
8 401 (QIKONOMOY XPHITOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 9 06:22.457 6laps 41.927-5

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 41.583 ANO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 421

MpdaBetn mown 5" ato cuvolkd ypdvo Tou No 454

T I CE
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

DD2 MAX TEAIKOZ B
01/11/2020-15:09 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 421 BAZIAEPHI AHMHTPIOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 15 10:32.144 41.662-7
2 401 (QIKONOMOY XPHZTOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 15 10:34.876 +2.732 41.798-8
3 427 XATZOrAQOY AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  EMAMA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:35.729 +3.585 41.776-6
4 429 TKAMMAT AAON TONY KART/ROTA... AZMA PRTMOTORSPORT 15 10:35.850 +3.706 41.770-7
5 419 TIANNIZHZ AXIAAEYZ KOSMIC/ROTAX DD2  £0IKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:39.076 +6.932 42.095-8
6 405 TZAMAPIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  AZZOAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:45.451 +13.307 42.263-9
7 446 YEPAIAAKHI MAPIOX PRAGA/ROTAX DD2 AN GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 10:53.143 +20.999 42.923-3
8 454 T|ANNETAKHZ MIXAHA KOSMIC/ROTAX DD2  STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 15 10:55.448 +23.304 42.968-4
TAXYTEPOZ 'YPOZ 41.662 ANO TON AFQNIZOMENO No 421
&

T I CE
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

DD2 MAX TEAIKOZ A
01/11/2020-13:38 MPOZQPINH KATATA=H Zel. 1
No  AFQNIZOMENOZ I'YPOI XPONOX Aapopd  Taydtepog Mipog
1 421 BAZIAEPHI AHMHTPIOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 15 10:28.939 41.446-4
2 427 XATZOrAQY AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  EMAAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:31.557 +2.618 41.751-3
3 401 OIKONOMOQY XPHZITOZ TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 15 10:36.073 +7.134 41.789-3
4 419 TIANNIZHEZ AXIAAEYZ KOSMIC/ROTAX DD2  IOIKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 15 10:39.991 +11.052 41.934-3
5 429 [KAMMATIAAON TONY KART/ROTA... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 15 10:40.145 +11.206 41.830-3
6 405 TZAMAPIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA PRAGA/ROTAX DD2  AZZOAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 15 10:40.566 +11.627 41.999-3
7 446 IEPAAAKHZ MAPIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX DD2 AN GALATSIS RACING TEAM 10 07:15.450 5Llaps 42.841-3
EKTOZ KATATAZHZ
1 454 TIANNETAKHZ MIXAHA STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 3 02:13.913 FEW LAPS  43.301-3

TAXYTEPOZ I'YPOZ 41.446 ANO TON ATQNIZOMENO No 421

T I CE
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

DD2 MAX XPONOMETPHMENA
01/11/2020-11:56 KATATA=H Zeh 1
No ATQNIZOMENOZ FYPOI TAXYTEPOZ km/h
421  BAZIAEPHZ AHMHTPIOX TONY KART/ROT... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 4 41.322 -3 95.833
427  XATZOrFAOY AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX D... EMALA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 5 41532 -2 95.348
401 OIKONOMOY XPHEITOZ TONY KART/ROT... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 4 41.737 -2 94.880
429 TKAMMAT AAON TONY KART/ROT... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 7 41.799 -3 94.739
419  TIANNIZHZ AXIAAEYZ KOSMIC/ROTAX ... ZOIKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 6 41.941 -4 94.418
405 TZAMAPIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA PRAGA/ROTAX D... AZZOAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 8 42.218 -5 93.799
446  LEPAIAAKHZ MAPIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX D... AN GALATSIS RACING TEAM 5 42590 -2 92.980
454  TIANNETAKHZ MIXAHA KOSMIC/ROTAX ... STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 3 43.921 -3 90.162
@

T I CI<
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20q ATONAZ ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2020 * 1.11.2020

DD2 MAX EAEY©EPA
01/11/2020-10:35 KATATA=H Zeh 1
No ATQNIZOMENOZ FYPOI TAXYTEPOX km/h
421 BAZIAEPHZ AHMHTPIOZ TONY KART/ROT... AIMA PRTMOTORSPORT 6 41.452 -6 95.532
427  XATZOrFAOY AGANAZIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX D... EMALA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 9 41.706 -7 94.950
429  [KAMMAI AAON TONY KART/ROT... AIMA PRT MOTORSPORT 9 41.937 -9 94.427
401 OIKONOMOY XPHZTOZ TONY KART/ROT... AZMA PRTMOTORSPORT 11 41.996 -9 94.295
405 TZAMAPIAAAKHZ EMMANOYHA PRAGA/ROTAX D... AZZOAA PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 7 42.261 -7 93.703
419 TIANNIZHE AXIAAEYE KOSMIC/ROTAX ... ZOIKA MAITOS KOSMIC KART RACING 10  42.353 -10 93.500
446  TEPAIAAKHZ MAPIOZ PRAGA/ROTAX D... AM GALATSIS RACING TEAM 9 43.050 -5 91.986
454 TIANNETAKHE MIXAHA KOSMIC/ROTAX .. STARTLINE GALATSIS RACING TEAM 4 43743 -4 90.529
@

T I CI<
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